	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  G > GPC2250-38-X
	GPC2250-38-X (Panduit Corp)
		    Part Number:
            GPC2250-38-X
		    Manufacturer:
            Panduit Corp
		    Description:
            CLAMP GROUNDING U-BOLT BRONZE
		    Category:
            Cables, Wires - Management
		    Family:
            Clamps and Clips
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Not applicable / Not applicable
		Reference Price :
$ 74.26000 (This price is for reference only)
		No GPC2250-38-X datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    GPC2250-38-X  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SBH-321A MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  HOLDER BATT 2AA ENCLOSED W/ 6" W
2854186 Phoenix Contact  TERM HOUSING
RCBS1901013CG1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK STEEL 13X21X12.5 BE/GY
1404138 Phoenix Contact  SAC-8P-M CABLE
1838292-4 TE Connectivity  CONN MALE M8 4POS R/A 7M CABLE
MDM-15PH027K ITT Cannon  MICRO 15POS PIN 3"
6374518-2 TE Connectivity  C/A LCTOLC SM 900UM BUF 2M1
0151660964 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE D 27 CKTS LGT 30
0210490248 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .203M 18POS
0150200824 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 13POS .23M
H2BXT-10106-L4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1500TR/A2015L/X 6"
09470500034 Harting  RJI 1 X IP20 ANG 180 22/7PCR
N002-010-RD Tripp Lite  CABLE PATCH CAT5E RED 10'
90104/50 100SF 3M  CABLE 50COND JKT/SHLD FLAT .050"
77015 SL005 Alpha Wire  CABLE 20AWG 9COND UNSLD MPPE
5856 RD001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG RED 1000'
PPM1030 BK001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 10AWG BLACK 1000'
GT.50X112C2 HellermannTyton  11" GRIP TIE RED
PLT3S-M702Y Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE STANDARD 11.6"
PF20015 NA001 Alpha Wire  SLEEVING FIBRGLASS NATURAL 1000'
181-44015 HellermannTyton  SOLID WALL DUCT 4X4
IEGZX1-36052-25-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
LMLB1-1RLS4-37029-90-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IULZXK12-36747-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IELH111-25854-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
7093.2510 Schurter Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 600V 25A PNL MNT
0251001.PF025L Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V PICO II FA 1A
LJCA020.XP Littelfuse Inc  LOW PROFILE JCASE 1 PK CARD 20A
0315.250H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .250A 250V 3AG SLOBLO AXIAL
2035-15-BT1 Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE MINI 2 POLE
SL15 2R507 Ametherm  CURRENT LIMITER INRUSH 2.5OHM 7A
LT4356CS-2#PBF Linear Technology  IC SURGE STOPPER 16-SOIC
D5V0F4U6S-7 Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 5.5VWM 12VC SOT363
15KPA280CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 280VWM 454.5VC AXIAL
TV02W300B-HF Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 30VWM 48.4VC SOD123
MASMCG43CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 43VWM 69.4VC DO215AB
MXLSMLJ160CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 160VWM 259VC DO214AB
MX15KP180CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 180VWM 291VC CASE5A
SMCJ160HE3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 160VWM 287VC SMC
V24RA22X2749 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 19.2V 2KA ENCASED
	GPC2250-38-X  keywords
	    	GPC2250-38-X
	GPC2250-38-X  Panduit Corp
	GPC2250-38-X  pdf
	GPC2250-38-X  datasheet
	GPC2250-38-X  price
	GPC2250-38-X  distributor
	electronic components GPC2250-38-X
	GPC2250-38-X  Cables, Wires - Management
	GPC2250-38-X  Clamps and Clips
	GPC2250-38-X  CLAMP GROUNDING U-BOLT BRONZE
	GPC2250-38-X
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .